
RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Juniors

EEEEDDDD Pen.Pen.Pen.Pen.

Rope  (Final)

Results

PODGORSEK Aleksandra 13,550National Team Slovenia1   7,750  5,800   0,000

POTEMKINA Anastasia 13,400National Team Austria2   7,700  5,700   0,000

VASILTOSOVA Viktoria 13,050Olympic R.S. School Nr. 253   7,500  5,550   0,000

HOFMANN Lisa 12,350National Team Austria4   7,500  4,850   0,000

CHONDOR Tena 11,850KRG Zagreb5   7,200  4,650   0,000

DJORDJEVIC Katarina 11,300Palilula Belgrade6   6,900  4,400   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Juniors

EEEEDDDD Pen.Pen.Pen.Pen.

Hoop  (Final)

Results

POTEMKINA Anastasia 14,050National Team Austria1   7,700  6,350   0,000

VASILTOSOVA Viktoria 13,400Olympic R.S. School Nr. 252   7,800  5,600   0,000

PODGORSEK Aleksandra 13,000National Team Slovenia3   7,050  5,950   0,000

HOFMANN Lisa 12,450National Team Austria4   7,350  5,100   0,000

DJORDJEVIC Katarina 11,650Palilula Belgrade5   7,000  4,650   0,000

CHONDOR Tena 10,150KRG Zagreb6   6,100  4,350   0,300



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Juniors

EEEEDDDD Pen.Pen.Pen.Pen.

Ball  (Final)

Results

POTEMKINA Anastasia 13,000National Team Austria1   7,200  5,800   0,000

VASILTOSOVA Viktoria 12,650Olympic R.S. School Nr. 252   7,450  5,200   0,000

PODGORSEK Aleksandra 12,600National Team Slovenia3   6,800  5,800   0,000

CHONDOR Tena 12,100KRG Zagreb4   7,400  4,700   0,000

KRAGULJ Ana 12,050SD Moste Ljubljana5   7,200  4,850   0,000

DJORDJEVIC Katarina 12,000Palilula Belgrade6   7,250  4,750   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Juniors

EEEEDDDD Pen.Pen.Pen.Pen.

Clubs  (Final)

Results

POTEMKINA Anastasia 14,350National Team Austria1   7,850  6,500   0,000

HUBER Lucy-Ann 13,100National Team Austria2   7,500  5,600   0,000

CHONDOR Tena 12,350KRG Zagreb3   7,250  5,100   0,000

VASILTOSOVA Viktoria 12,200Olympic R.S. School Nr. 254   7,100  5,100   0,000

DJORDJEVIC Katarina 11,650Palilula Belgrade5   7,250  4,400   0,000

LESKOVSEK Teja 11,350National Team Slovenia6   7,000  4,350   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Juniors

BallBallBallBallHoopHoopHoopHoopRopeRopeRopeRope ClubsClubsClubsClubs

All Around

Results

POTEMKINA Anastasia 55,250National Team Austria1   14,400   13,600  12,650   14,6002 1 1 1

VASILTOSOVA Viktoria 51,400Olympic R.S. School Nr. 252   12,500   12,850  12,400   13,6503 4 5 2

CHONDOR Tena 51,000KRG Zagreb3   12,800   12,900  12,200   13,1005 2 4 4

PODGORSEK Aleksandra 50,650National Team Slovenia4   12,800   13,200  12,950   11,7001 2 3 11

HOFMANN Lisa 49,600National Team Austria5   12,450   12,100  12,250   12,8004 5 9 5

HUBER Lucy-Ann 48,700National Team Austria6   11,050   12,650  11,800   13,2007 13 7 3

KRAGULJ Ana 48,350SD Moste Ljubljana7   11,650   13,400  12,100   11,2006 9 2 15

STRYCKOVA Sabina 47,900National Team Slovakia8   11,950   12,700  11,600   11,6508 8 6 12

MOZOLIKOVA Michaela 46,800National Team Slovakia9   11,450   12,450  10,800   12,1009 10 8 7

REMEZKOVA Maria 46,400ÖTB Mariahilf10   12,450   11,600  10,450   11,90011 5 10 9

LESKOVSEK Teja 46,400National Team Slovenia10   12,100   11,400  10,650   12,25010 7 11 6

HLADIKOVA Petra 43,600National Team Slovakia12   10,250   11,350  9,950   12,05014 14 12 8

DJORDJEVIC Katarina 43,050Palilula Belgrade13   11,400   9,850  10,350   11,45012 11 13 13

VIDMAR Nina 41,100SD Moste Ljubljana14   11,300   8,250  10,200   11,35013 12 15 14

RADOJKOVIC Tamara 29,450Palilula Belgrade15   9,700   9,800  0,000   9,95015 16 14 16

SEMANOVA Kristina 21,650National Team Slovakia16   9,900   0,000  0,000   11,75015 15 16 10



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Juniors

EEEEDDDD Pen.Pen.Pen.Pen.

Rope  (All Around)

Results

PODGORSEK Aleksandra 12,950National Team Slovenia1   7,400  5,550   0,000

POTEMKINA Anastasia 12,650National Team Austria2   7,300  5,350   0,000

VASILTOSOVA Viktoria 12,400Olympic R.S. School Nr. 253   7,350  5,050   0,000

HOFMANN Lisa 12,250National Team Austria4   7,450  4,800   0,000

CHONDOR Tena 12,200KRG Zagreb5   7,300  4,900   0,000

KRAGULJ Ana 12,100SD Moste Ljubljana6   7,200  4,900   0,000

HUBER Lucy-Ann 11,800National Team Austria7   7,100  4,700   0,000

STRYCKOVA Sabina 11,600National Team Slovakia8   6,900  4,700   0,000

MOZOLIKOVA Michaela 10,800National Team Slovakia9   6,850  3,950   0,000

LESKOVSEK Teja 10,650National Team Slovenia10   7,050  3,600   0,000

REMEZKOVA Maria 10,450ÖTB Mariahilf11   6,850  3,600   0,000

DJORDJEVIC Katarina 10,350Palilula Belgrade12   6,750  3,600   0,000

VIDMAR Nina 10,200SD Moste Ljubljana13   6,950  3,250   0,000

HLADIKOVA Petra 9,950National Team Slovakia14   6,550  3,400   0,000

SEMANOVA Kristina 0,000National Team Slovakia15   0,000  0,000   0,000

RADOJKOVIC Tamara 0,000Palilula Belgrade15   0,000  0,000   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Juniors

EEEEDDDD Pen.Pen.Pen.Pen.

Hoop  (All Around)

Results

POTEMKINA Anastasia 14,400National Team Austria1   7,900  6,500   0,000

PODGORSEK Aleksandra 12,800National Team Slovenia2   7,650  5,150   0,000

CHONDOR Tena 12,800KRG Zagreb2   7,150  5,650   0,000

VASILTOSOVA Viktoria 12,500Olympic R.S. School Nr. 254   7,250  5,250   0,000

HOFMANN Lisa 12,450National Team Austria5   7,500  4,950   0,000

REMEZKOVA Maria 12,450ÖTB Mariahilf5   7,450  5,000   0,000

LESKOVSEK Teja 12,100National Team Slovenia7   7,200  4,900   0,000

STRYCKOVA Sabina 11,950National Team Slovakia8   7,200  4,750   0,000

KRAGULJ Ana 11,650SD Moste Ljubljana9   7,000  4,950   0,300

MOZOLIKOVA Michaela 11,450National Team Slovakia10   6,900  4,550   0,000

DJORDJEVIC Katarina 11,400Palilula Belgrade11   6,900  4,500   0,000

VIDMAR Nina 11,300SD Moste Ljubljana12   6,750  4,550   0,000

HUBER Lucy-Ann 11,050National Team Austria13   7,000  4,850   0,800

HLADIKOVA Petra 10,250National Team Slovakia14   6,700  3,850   0,300

SEMANOVA Kristina 9,900National Team Slovakia15   6,750  3,150   0,000

RADOJKOVIC Tamara 9,700Palilula Belgrade16   6,500  3,200   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Juniors

EEEEDDDD Pen.Pen.Pen.Pen.

Ball  (All Around)

Results

POTEMKINA Anastasia 13,600National Team Austria1   7,700  5,900   0,000

KRAGULJ Ana 13,400SD Moste Ljubljana2   7,600  5,800   0,000

PODGORSEK Aleksandra 13,200National Team Slovenia3   7,450  5,750   0,000

CHONDOR Tena 12,900KRG Zagreb4   7,500  5,400   0,000

VASILTOSOVA Viktoria 12,850Olympic R.S. School Nr. 255   7,450  5,400   0,000

STRYCKOVA Sabina 12,700National Team Slovakia6   7,300  5,400   0,000

HUBER Lucy-Ann 12,650National Team Austria7   7,300  5,350   0,000

MOZOLIKOVA Michaela 12,450National Team Slovakia8   7,100  5,350   0,000

HOFMANN Lisa 12,100National Team Austria9   7,450  4,650   0,000

REMEZKOVA Maria 11,600ÖTB Mariahilf10   7,350  4,250   0,000

LESKOVSEK Teja 11,400National Team Slovenia11   7,200  4,200   0,000

HLADIKOVA Petra 11,350National Team Slovakia12   6,900  4,450   0,000

DJORDJEVIC Katarina 9,850Palilula Belgrade13   6,150  3,700   0,000

RADOJKOVIC Tamara 9,800Palilula Belgrade14   6,250  3,550   0,000

VIDMAR Nina 8,250SD Moste Ljubljana15   4,900  3,950   0,600

SEMANOVA Kristina 0,000National Team Slovakia16   0,000  0,000   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Juniors

EEEEDDDD Pen.Pen.Pen.Pen.

Clubs  (All Around)

Results

POTEMKINA Anastasia 14,600National Team Austria1   8,000  6,600   0,000

VASILTOSOVA Viktoria 13,650Olympic R.S. School Nr. 252   7,700  5,950   0,000

HUBER Lucy-Ann 13,200National Team Austria3   7,400  5,800   0,000

CHONDOR Tena 13,100KRG Zagreb4   7,350  5,750   0,000

HOFMANN Lisa 12,800National Team Austria5   7,450  5,350   0,000

LESKOVSEK Teja 12,250National Team Slovenia6   7,400  4,850   0,000

MOZOLIKOVA Michaela 12,100National Team Slovakia7   7,050  5,050   0,000

HLADIKOVA Petra 12,050National Team Slovakia8   6,900  5,150   0,000

REMEZKOVA Maria 11,900ÖTB Mariahilf9   7,250  4,650   0,000

SEMANOVA Kristina 11,750National Team Slovakia10   7,100  4,650   0,000

PODGORSEK Aleksandra 11,700National Team Slovenia11   6,450  5,550   0,300

STRYCKOVA Sabina 11,650National Team Slovakia12   6,950  4,700   0,000

DJORDJEVIC Katarina 11,450Palilula Belgrade13   7,050  4,400   0,000

VIDMAR Nina 11,350SD Moste Ljubljana14   6,700  4,650   0,000

KRAGULJ Ana 11,200SD Moste Ljubljana15   6,550  4,650   0,000

RADOJKOVIC Tamara 9,950Palilula Belgrade16   6,500  3,450   0,000



Club/Name App. D E Penalty Result Total Place

Groups  Seniors/Elite

SD Moste Ljubljana Hoop/Clubs 5,950 6,267 12,217 22,783 1

5,600 5,567 0,600 10,567

SU West Wien Hoop/Clubs 4,350 6,100 10,450 20,883 2

5,000 5,433 10,433

Allgemeiner TV Graz Hoop/Clubs 4,550 4,067 0,300 8,317 18,967 3

4,850 5,800 10,650

Groups  Juniors/Juniorinnen

MTK Budapest B Ball 5,700 6,633 12,333 24,800 1

5,800 6,667 12,467

MTK Budapest A Ball 5,400 6,333 11,733 23,300 2

5,200 6,367 11,567

LZ Wr. Neustadt Hoop 5,600 6,400 12,000 23,217 3

4,850 6,367 11,217

Allgemeiner TV Graz Hoop 4,300 5,933 10,233 22,383 4

5,650 6,500 12,150

RESULTS



Groups  Pupils A/Jugend A

Club/Name App. D E Penalty Result Place

MTK Budapest 1 Clubs 6,950 6,967 0,300 13,617 1

LZ Wr. Neustadt Clubs 4,850 6,333 11,183 2

Allgemeiner TV Graz Clubs 5,000 6,067 11,067 3

Gymnastiksport Union Graz Clubs 2,600 5,333 7,933 4

Groups  Pupils B/Jugend B

Club/Name App. D E Penalty Result Place

ATUS Korneuburg Ball 3,600 6,900 10,500 1

Allgemeiner TV Graz Ball 3,700 6,400 10,100 2



Groups  Babys/Jugend C

Club/Name App. D E Penalty Result Place

Danubia Bratislava 1 w.A. 3,750 7,100 10,850 1

MTK Budapest w.A. 3,050 7,467 10,517 2

Allgemeiner TV Graz w.A. 2,450 6,867 9,317 3

Danubia Bratislava 3 w.A. 2,500 6,433 8,933 4

Danubia Bratislava 2 w.A. 2,700 6,167 8,867 5

TJ Sokol Bratislava w.A. 2,300 6,467 8,767 6

Gymnastiksport Union Graz w.A. 2,150 6,333 8,483 7

Danubia Bratislava 4 w.A. 2,350 5,800 8,150 8

FAC Gitti City Stockerau w.A. 1,750 6,067 7,817 9



Club/Name App. D E Penalty Result Place

(B) Groups  Mini/Kinderklasse

Danubia Bratislava w.A. 2,950 6,867 9,817 1

SU Südstadt w.A. 2,000 6,333 8,333 2

(B) Groups  Pupils/Jugendklasse

SU Südstadt 1 Hoop 3,000 5,333 8,333 1

SU Südstadt 2 Ball 2,300 4,767 7,067 2

SU Südstadt 3 Hoop 1,900 4,967 6,867 3

Gymnastiksport Union Graz Ball 2,400 4,100 1,200 5,300 4

LZ Wr. Neustadt Ball 0,950 2,567 1,500 2,017 5

Groups Seniors/Allgem. Klasse (B-Level)

Gymnastiksport Union Graz Ball 3,400 6,833 10,233 1

SU Südstadt 1 Hoop 3,700 6,400 10,100 2

SU Südstadt 2 Hoop 3,500 4,933 0,300 8,133 3



Duo/Trio Pupils/Jugendklasse

Club/Name App. D E Penalty Result Place

Danubia Bratislava Clubs 2,950 6,067 9,017 1

TJ Sokol Bratislava 3 Hoop 2,550 6,333 8,883 2

TJ Sokol Bratislava 1 Rope 2,150 5,733 7,883 3

TJ Sokol Bratislava 2 Hoop 1,950 5,867 7,817 4

SU Südstadt Hoop 1,300 6,400 7,700 5

Duo/Trio B-Seniors/Allgem. Klasse

SU Südstadt 1 Ball 3,000 6,700 9,700 1

Juventa Bratislava Clubs 3,000 6,700 9,700 2

SU Südstadt 2 Hoop 2,350 6,367 8,717 3

TJ Sokol Bratislava 1 Clubs 2,800 5,567 8,367 4

LZ Wr. Neustadt Ball 1,100 6,433 7,533 5



NÖ Landesmeisterschaften 2015

Gruppe 
Ergebnisse

Wiener Neustadt, 15.11.2015

Verein Gerät D E Abzug Summe Gesamt Rang

Juniorinnen

LZ Wr. Neustadt Reifen 5,600 6,400 12,000 23,217 1

4,850 6,367 11,217

Jugend A

LZ Wr. Neustadt Keulen 4,850 6,333 11,183 1

Jugend B

ATUS Korneuburg Ball 3,600 6,900 10,500 1

Jugend C

FAC Gitti City Stockerau o.H. 1,750 6,067 7,817 1



NÖ Landesmeisterschaften 2015

Gruppe 
Ergebnisse

Wiener Neustadt, 15.11.2015

Gruppe Kinderklasse

SU Südstadt o.H. 2,000 6,333 8,333 1

Gruppe Jugendklasse

SU Südstadt 1 Reifen 3,000 5,333 8,333 1

SU Südstadt 2 Ball 2,300 4,767 7,067 2

SU Südstadt 3 Reifen 1,900 4,967 6,867 3

LZ Wr. Neustadt Ball 0,950 2,567 1,500 2,017 4

Gruppe Allgem. Klasse

SU Südstadt 1 Reifen 3,700 6,400 10,100 1

SU Südstadt 2 Reifen 3,500 4,933 0,300 8,133 2

Duo/Trio Jugendklasse

SU Südstadt Reifen 1,300 6,400 7,700 1

Duo/Trio Allgem. Klasse 

SU Südstadt 1 Ball 3,000 6,700 9,700 1

SU Südstadt 2 2,350 6,367 8,717 2

LZ Wr. Neustadt Ball 1,100 6,433 7,533 3
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